NRF0016A00
NRF0016A00
Empty module 16x22,5
Technical properties
Functions
Overvoltage protection  No
Configuration
Antibacterial treatment  No
Connectivity
With USB charging socket  No
Main electrical features
Nominal voltage  250 V
Type of supply voltage  AC
Electric current
Rated current  16 A
Dimensions
Height of installed product  56.5 mm
Length  400 mm
Width of installed product  54 mm
Materials
Colour  aluminium
Material  Aluminium
Material group  aluminium
Connection
Number of socket outlets Swiss standard
type 15  0
Equipment
Number of connection cables  max. 2
Extension possible  No
Standards
European directive RoHs  voluntary compliance
Safety
Protection index IP  IP20
REACH conform  No
RoHS conform  Yes
Impact strength  IK07
Subject to technical modifications
Use conditions
Operating temperature  0…25 °C
Shape
Shape  Square
Subject to technical modifications